ASS, REC. EY: AUNGUAN: ST	Bentung of	CTI 19021844/Eyd	301 Special Instruction:  Date/Time: 11/12/19@216pm
To Inspect Veh	icle No:  /s Gold Au  AR Joh Guan Road	SIN 9817J	Insured: CIBJ 9035P Tel: 8199 9149
Policy No:	Jor (John ) Jord	Claim No:	SNM190 205862
Sum Insured:_		Excess:	1. 1.014
Make of Veh: (Client's Record)			D.O.A. 9/12/2019
	REP. / REV 24 HRS 23pm 011/12/19 Person	Contacted: Simor	H.O.D. Endorsement:  Vehicle IN OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction Palmal SJN 4817J-03171 GBJ 9035P-X	1 (XI MI12004(27/R)	n DA: 4/3/2012
		V .	
17			

Ctore REF: (T)	
BITTAJUR STEVE REF. (1)	
<u>A55</u>	IGNMENT
From: Date:	veh No: SIN 9817 J Yr Regn: 9/3/09
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Cgr / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP-RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Mako: Toyota Wish
at Workshop m/s	Colour While AC: Insured/Sid/NI/NA
of	Sp.Reading 345968 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured.	Eng/No:
Policy No.	cino: JTOER 12 W 903002153.
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Falr / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Injorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	
	0,5150017
(Dellas Condition)	Tyre Size: F: 2/3/39K//
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had coffilmenced its	R:
Remark: The veh had common od its repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
2	TOYO'I (OK) or
Bal. or Market Value:	Eron Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. 5 mm
GIA / PR. Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. S mm L/Bal. S mm
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 9/12/19 D.O.I. 11/12/19
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at 401d Auto
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Dos. of Damages : Frt / (Rea): / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehiclo: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	The Ulc / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
MV- 33K	the transfer professional management of the same
Repair longe: 5 K-6K	Δ
Repar days: 8 days / proces	`\
( 1991)	2520
	DECEIVED 1 3 JAN 2020
i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	RECLIVED
Date/Time, File Piss 107 : Proll. Report D	ays Of Repair:
	esurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:   150
Date/Time, File Rejurn to?	Transportation:
2) 9/1/20 1/pist Add Fee:	: Site Insp (\$ );s+Rs,si
	:Interview (\$ . ) Picture .
Réport Format :	Tech Inval(\$ ) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend. (\$ )
2 2	TOTAL 190

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 11 December 2019 2:16 PM

To:

claims@goldautoworks.com.sg

Cc:

Claims Dept of CTI; assignments

Subject:

RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205862/GBJ9035P/BEN - Requesting for PRE-Repair survey

for our vehicle number SJN9817J

Dear Sirs

We refer to your email below.

We noted that you are not agreeable to our proposed list of surveyors. We will assign our panel surveyor M/s LKK to conduct the Pre-repair survey.

Please contact our surveyor to conduct the pre repair inspection before returning the repaired vehicle to the claimant.

Aside to LKK,

Please arrange for the survey.

Thank you.

**Best Regards** Ben Tang Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6175 | F: (65) 6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

----Original Message-----

From: claims@goldautoworks.com.sg <claims@goldautoworks.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, December 10, 2019 3:39 PM To: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>

Cc: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF: SNM19D205862/GBJ9035P/BEN - Requesting for PRE-Repair survey for our vehicle number

SJN9817J

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have instructions to reject your surveyors and propose to engage a surveyor from the list below:-

- 1) Appraisal VP Pte Ltd Victor Png
- 2) Appraisal VP Pte Ltd Jaclyn Loh
- 3) Prominent Appraisal Hon Andrew
- 4) Absolute Appraisal Services Pte Ltd Nicky Seah

Kindly see our attached letter and the workshop details as below:-

Workshop Name: Gold Autoworks Pte Ltd Address: 48 Toh Guan Rd East, Enterprise Hub #01-119 Singapore 608586 Contact Person: Simon Contact Number: 8199-9149 THANKS & REGARDS, SIMON TAN **GOLD AUTOWORKS PTE LTD** 8199-9149 On 2019-12-10 15:22, Ben Tang wrote: > WITHOUT PREJUDICE > Dear Sir, > > We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your > client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We > propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the > joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert. > LKK / LBS / STA > ADRIAN LING > Kelvin Ang > SEE CHEW SENG > MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN > XING QUO QIANG > KENNETH KONG > SIMON HO > CHUA WEIJIE > MARCUS CHUA > HENRY NG > Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the > appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

```
> cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.
>
> Thank you.
> Best Regards
> Ben Tang
>
> Executive
> Claims Department
> CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
> 3 Anson Road #XX-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
>
> DID: (65) 6389 6175 | F: (65) 6222 1033
> W: www.sg.cntaiping.com [1] | FB:
> www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ [2] | WECHAT: 太平狮城
> Taiping SG
> _Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended
> only for the named recipients and may contain confidential
> information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this
> message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the
> intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please
> delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter._
> -----Original Message-----
> From: Lim Shu Min
> Sent: Tuesday, December 10, 2019 3:16 PM
> To: Ben Tang <Ben.Tang@sg.cntaiping.com>; Chee So Chow
> <sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>; claims@goldautoworks.com.sg
> Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205862/GBJ9035P/BEN - Requesting for
> PRE-Repair survey for our vehicle number SJN9817J
>
> Dear Ben,
> Please conduct PRS for SJN9817J.
>
> Note: officer in charge - Ben Tang 63896175.
>
> *** Kindly quote our reference number when replying.
> Thank you
>
> Lim Shu Min
> Executive
> Claims Department
> China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
```

```
> 3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
> DID: (65) 63896156 | F: (65) 62247175
> W: www.sg.cntaiping.com [3] | FB:
> www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ [2] | WeChat: 太平狮城
> Taiping SG
> Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended
> only for the named recipients and may contain confidential
> information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this
> message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the
> intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please
> delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.
> -----Original Message-----
>
> From: claims@goldautoworks.com.sg [mailto:claims@goldautoworks.com.sg]
>
>
> Sent: Monday, 9 December, 2019 6:50 PM
> To: DL-CLAIMS <claims@sg.cntaiping.com>
> Subject: Requesting for PRE-Repair survey for our vehicle number
> SJN9817J
> ATTENTION MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT
>
> Dear Sir/Mdm,
> Accident involving SJN9817J & GBJ9035P AT PIE > TUAS (NEAR ADAM ROAD
> EXIT 20A)
> 1. We are here to notify you of a road traffic accident on 09/12/19
> 07:30HRS at PIE > TUAS (NEAR ADAM ROAD EXIT 20A) involving our client
> vehicle registration
> number SJN9871J and vehicle registration number GBJ9035P driven by
> your insuredat the material time.
> 2. As a result of the accident, our client vehicle SJN9817J has been
> damaged. Please arrange and conduct a PRE- REPAIR SURVEY of the say
> vehicle. If
>
> we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline,
> our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further
> reference to you.
> 3. Please arrange a PRE-REPAIR SURVEY at 48,TOH GUAN RD EAST,
> ENTERPRISE HUB #01-119 S(608586)
>
    THANKS & REGARDS,
    SIMON TAN
```

>
> GOLD AUTOWORKS PTE LTD
>''
> 8199-9149
>
>
>
>
> This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud > service.
>
> For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com [4]
>
>
>
> Links:
>
> [1] http://www.sg.cntaiping.com/
> [2] http://www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/
> [3] http://www.sg.cntaiping.com
> [4] http://www.symanteccloud.com
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit http://www.symanteccloud.com

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/12/2019 18:01
Date Of Accident	09/12/2019 07:30
Exact Location Of Accident	PIE > TUAS ( NEAR ADAM RD EXIT 20A )
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICL

Vehicle Registration Number SJN9817J

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner ALTITUDE CAR LEASING PTE LTD

Co Reg No 201703858E

Email Address ENQUIRY@ALTITUDELEASING.COM.SG

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-81812300

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model WISH 1.8 AUTO

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 999994236

Cover Note Number 02/05/2019-01/05/2020

Driver

Name of Driver MUHAMAD HAFIDZ BIN YUB

 NRIC No
 \$7811943H

 Date Of Birth
 28/04/1978

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 12/09/2006

Driving Experience 13 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-92375597

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 359 YUNG AN ROAD #11-71

Postcode

610359

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

Type Of Accident

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

3

Passenger 1

NAME:

: JESSICA WATSON

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: LAVRYN MARY

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO SKECTH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBJ9035P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA DYNA

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LEE GUAN HOCK

NRIC/Passport Number

S0233686C

Contact Number

85184055

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name
Nature Of Damage
Ño. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful marepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy Fability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (G:A) for atomicing and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (!) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (4) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my daims findluding the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers flaw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (c) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection. investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (c) above may be shared / disclosed
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud. regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders,

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholdert Date & Time: 9 12 14

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: Rateswaran, Arand NRIC/FIN NO

SKEICH PLAN			
		111	
			A: SJN 9817J
To Day	>		B: 9839035P
	+++++		
	3 11 11 11 11		
	3		
	7		1/2
to the state of th	PITTING		+ <del> </del>
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE A	CCIDENT		
- On alistia at around 2	. 70 am ( was district )	wh A: 53	in 98173 travelling on PIE toxund
(Ever Chich Zhuckei) Cut into	my car. Suddenly a red u	elacle hea	iting carolists me : CI Eller
(Ever Chich Zhue Kai) cut into	my cane without signal,	I Hlen	and box intopiete its
(Ever Chich Zhuc Kai) Cut into Wh B: GBJ 9035 P Can't brake	in time and collided to	My car	the place out one of pening
Tools H. L.			
end of my car.	bong the red ar : SLF1	145K;	that's no damaged on the front
cha of my (at.		1	7 11011
		1	
		1/2	
		Y	
Important: You have been advised by the wedge at	Transfer of the second	1	- Reporting Only
You have been advised by the workshop the claim against your own policy (OD CLAIM),	Thorn is a FOLIMENTAL LAND		- Claim OD
THE WALL WALLE TO WALL THE WALL TO	ithin the stipulated time frame		- Claim TP
		1	- Glaint OD/ TP at other workshop
DECLARATION		<u> </u>	Gold Autoworks Ate 1sta
I/WE declare the foregoing particulars a	re true in Every respect.		The country of the
(1) (1) they also	les		
The state of the s	11 11		2
-2 T 3	N		<b>**</b>
Policyholder's signature	Driver's Signature	***	-
Data P TI	(if driver not the policyholder)		Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
	Date & Time 4/12/19		Name: Raleswaran, Aran è
	dielit		Nric/Fin No.

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID:	858E
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SJN9817J
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	11 Dec 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	WISH 1.8 AUTO
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	1ZZ3232746
Chassis No.:	JTDER12W903002153
Maximum Power Output:	97.0 kW (130 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$18,803.00
Original Registration Date:	09 Mar 2009
First Registration Date:	09 Mar 2009
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid:	\$18,803.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details COE Expiry Date:	08 Mar 2024
COE Category:	
	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period (Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$16,509.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$13,999.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$13,999.00

COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 11 Dec 2019

OK



## ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SOD	FOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	13 Dec 2019		13 Dec 2019 13:53 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estimates	S\$0	ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Cas	
	Main	R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -							
Main Claimant:	ALTITUDI	CAR LEASING	PTE LTD						
Vehicle Re	g. SJN981	73		Date	f Loss:		9 07:00 - :59 hs From LTA Reg Date	e (Man Yr)]	
Claim Type	Policy/Cover								
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	GBJ9035	P		Policy (Clain					
				Exces	5;	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Gold Auto	works Pte Ltd (	HQ) 48 TOH GUAN	ROAD EAST, #01-	19 ENT	ERPRISE HU	B, 608586 Jurong Eas	t - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	32 (63) 63) 363	Notes and American	(Singapore) Pte. L			20102-14000000-200			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Hand	ed by C	HEN TSUE	(EE] [Final Rpt	due 24/12	2/2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View A	II Comp	ose Case Mai
There are	no mail for this	case.							
AMERICAN STORES	160 200 WEEE SAID								
ALL ASS	CIATED TAS	iks⊟			- 10	View All S	Search Tasks   Crea	te New Task	Complet
Due Dat	te Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created C	On Done
No results.		1,000	o oup						

Page 1 of 2 Merimen e-Claims

### **Claim Documents**

# \*SJN9817J (SNM19D205862/GBJ9035P/BEN) [GBJ9035P] ALTITUDE CAR LEASING PTE LTD Dec 9 2019 7:00AM

[-] Gold Autoworks Pte Ltd

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbi	nail Prin
1	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
2	09/01/20 10:01	General View	■ Load Ji	PG 🔽
3	09/01/20 10:01	General View	■ Load Ji	PG ☑
4	09/01/20 10:01	Chassis Number	€ Load Ji	PG ☑
5	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG ☑
6	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🗹
7	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
В	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
9	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load J	PG 🔽
10	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
11	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
12	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
13	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
14	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🔽
15	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🗹
16	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG 🗹
17	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	_
18	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	
19	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	
20	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	
21	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	G 🔽
22	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	G 🗹
23	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	og 🔽
24	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	eg 🔽
25	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load J	G 🔽
26	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	G 🗹
27	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	og 🔽
28	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load J	G 🔽
29	09/01/20 10:01	Odometer Reading	1 Load Ji	
30	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	G 🗹
31	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load Ji	PG ☑
32	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load J	G 🗹
33	09/01/20 10:01	General View	1 Load J	G 🔽
34	09/01/20 10:02	General View	1 Load JF	G 🔽
35	09/01/20 10:02	General View	1 Load Ji	-
36	09/01/20 10:02	General View	1 Load JF	G 🗹
37	09/01/20 10:02	General View	1 Load JF	
38	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	-
39	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	
40	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	-
41	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	
42	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	1 Load JF	
43	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	■ Load JF	

Pho	tos/Images		3 per pag	e v	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		humbnail	Print
44	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
45	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
46	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
47	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
48	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
49	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
50	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
51	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
52	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
53	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	₹
54	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
55	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	Ø
56	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
57	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
58	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	Ø
59	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
60	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
61	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
62	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{\nabla}$
63	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
64	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
65	09/01/20 10:03	Photographs of Damaged Items	0	Load JPG	V
66	09/01/20 10:03	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
67	09/01/20 10:03	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	$\square$
68	09/01/20 10:03	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
69	09/01/20 10:03	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
70	09/01/20 10:03	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
71	09/01/20 10:03	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
72	09/01/20 10:03	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
73	09/01/20 10:03	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
74	09/01/20 10:03	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V
75	09/01/20 10:03	After Repair Photo	0	Load JPG	V

# **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI19021844/EYD3E2

Date:

15/01/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: C

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN3073291900

Claimant Vehicle No :

SJN9817J

Insured Vehicle No :

GBJ9035P

TP

Date of Loss:

09/12/2019

Nature of Claim: Claim

No:

SNM19D205862/GBJ9035P/BEN

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

SJN9817J

Make & Model:

TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 (A)

Engine No:

1ZZ3232746

345968 km

Reg. Date:

09/03/2009 (Man. Year: 2009) White Chassis No: Odometer: JTDER12W903002153

Colour: Engine Capacity:

1794 cc

Market Value/New Car

1734 0

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/50 R17

Rear Tyre Size:

215/50 R17

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/12/2019

Date Inspected:

11/12/2019 Inspected At:

Gold Autoworks Pte Ltd (HQ)

48 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST, #01-119

ENTERPRISE HUB Singapore 608586

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: CHEN TSUE YEE Manager: YVONNE WONG YIN CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$5,000.00 -\$6,000.00

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

### REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 14 Jan 2020)
Parts: M1-MPV TOYOTA WISH 1.8 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SJN9817J)
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >